Tolna

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Lovasz Gerg6
8,90 - 388 -42,80
Szeiler Andor

8,80 -448 -30,00
Pintér Péter

8,90 -413 -36,00

To6th Balazs

9,10 - 399 -39,60
Vleju Mark

9,00 - 383 -36,30
Pal Csaba

9,20 - 408 -34,30
Kemény David
8,80 -394 -29,20
Horvath Rémeo
9,10 - 353 -39,40
Genczler Kornél
9,30 - 360 -39,90
Ludwig Rébert
9,50 -384 -39,20
Horvath Zalan
9,30 -407 -32,10
Feil Laszl6

9,00 -383 -31,20
Szollar Csanad
8,90 -387 -27,70
T6th Csaba

9,30 -385 -33,10
Szabacsi Szabolcs
9,60 -362 -39,80
Pravics Dominik
9,50 -382 -34,00
Kuti David

9,50 -385 -33,50
Rakoéczi Roland
9,50 - 365 -36,40

Hostyanszki Richard

9,70 - 364 -38,00
Szentes Maté
9,70 - 373 -36,20
Jantner Bence
9,20 -356 -31,30

2008. méajus 15.
* A holtverseny sorrendjét a program nem donti el! Ezt utélag manudlisan kell

Jegyzdékony

NAP Diakolimpia

ll.Korcsoport - Fil

97

97

97

97

98

97

97

97

97

97

98

98

97

97

98

97

97

97

97

97

97

Bonyhad
Gyakorlo Alt.Isk.
Perczel
Babits M.Alt.Isk.
Béataszék
PAKS DEAK
Arany Janos
Wirtz
Kaposszekcsd
Vorosmarty
Béataszék
Wiirtz
PAKS DEAK
GARDONYI
Wirtz
Babits M.Alt.Isk.
GARDONYI
GARDONYI
Arany Janos
Béataszék
Arany Janos

PAKS DEAK

Egyéni

Szekszéard
Ciké
Szekszéard
Béataszék
Paks
Bonyhad
Tamasi
Kaposszekcsd
Bonyhad
Béataszék
Tamasi
Paks
Dombovar
Tamasi
Szekszéard
Dombovar
Dombovar
Bonyhad
Béataszék
Bonyhad

Paks

2008.05.15.
370

366
361
356
343
339
336
334
330
329
328
327
323
320
317
313
312
312
309
307

306

Oldal: 1/3



22 Boda Akos 97 Wirtz Tamasi 306
9,20 - 365 -30,00

23 Lovas Mark 97 GARDONY! Dombévar 306
9,40 - 361 -33,60

24 Holcz Méaté 98 Babits M.Alt.Isk. Szekszard 303
9,40 - 353 -33,40

25 Faller Martin 97 Bataszék Bataszék 300
9,60 - 352 -35,80

26 Heiter Bence 97 Wirtz Tamasi 300
9,50 -371 -31,40

27 Heidecker Richard 97 Nagydorog Nagydorog 300
8,90 -351 -25,30

28 Fabian Bence 97 Nagydorog Nagydorog 299
9,40 - 368 -29,60

29 Horvéth Lajos 97 Wiirtz Tamasi 296
9,40 - 355 -30,90

30 Fabian Balazs 97 Gyakorlé Alt.Isk. Szekszard 294
9,80 - 357 -3540

31 Andi Aron 97 Babits M.Alt.Isk. Szekszard 294
9,60 - 387 -28,50

32 Szaffenauer Levente 97 PAKS DEAK Paks 294
9,30 -349 -29,70

33 Fabian Abel 97 Arany Janos Bonyhad 294
9,90 - 368 -35,10

34 Czirdki Gergo 97 Babits M.Alt.Isk. Szekszard 293
9,90 - 358 -36,50

35 Papp Andor 97 PAKS DEAK Paks 291
9,70 - 341 -35,70

36 Kuperczké Barnabas 97 Nagydorog Nagydorog 279
9,60 - 379 -24,50

37 Sipos Tamas 98 GARDONY! Domb6var 279
9,50 -361 -26,20

38 Rippert Norbert 97 Arany Janos Bonyhad 278
9,90 - 365 -30,30

39 Sukosdi Daniel 98 Bataszék Bataszék 278
9,90 - 346 -33,50

40 Hermann Daniel 97 Gyakorlé Alt.Isk. Szekszard 277
9,20 - 340 -24,00

41 Pifké Péter 98 Arany Janos Bonyhad 277
9,50 - 363 -25,20

42 Szabé Tibor 98 PAKS DEAK Paks 277
9,80 - 368 -28,20

43 Bodaki Csaba 97 Nagydorog Nagydorog 276
9,80 -360 -29,00

44 Métics Andrés 97 Gyakorlé Alt.Isk. Szekszard 275
10,00 - 341 -34,50

45 Ré&cz Ferdinand 97 Bataszék Bataszék 273
9,70 - 367 -25,60

46 Horvéath David 97 Babits M.Alt.Isk. Szekszard 272

9,80 -334 -31,80

2008. méajus 15. Oldal: 2/3
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47 Vali Viktor
9,90 - 350 -26,90
48 Bolh Szolard
10,00 - 334 -29,10
49 Prehalek Attila
9,60 - 347 -21,50
50 Deék Balint
9,90 - 333 -24,20
51 CsonkaJanos
10,10 - 317 -21,50

2008. méjus 15.

97

97

97

97

98

Gyakorlo Alt.Isk.
Nagydorog
GARDONYI
Gyakorlé Alt.Isk.

Nagydorog

* A holtverseny sorrendjét a program nem donti el! Ezt utélag manudlisan kell

Szekszéard
Nagydorog
Dombovar
Szekszéard

Nagydorog

260

256

255

244

220

Oldal: 3/3



Jegyzdékony
NAP Diakolimpia

Il. korcsoport Fiid  Csapat

Tolna Bonyhad 2008.05.15.
1 Wirtz Tamasi Wiirtz 1750
4x100m: 01:01,90 160
Kemény Dévid 97 8,80 -394 -29,20 336
Horvéth Zalan 98 9,30 -407 -32,10 328
T6th Csaba 97 9,30 -385 -33,10 320
Boda Akos 97 9,20 -365 -30,00 306
Heiter Bence 97 9,50 -371 -31,40 300
Horvéth Lajos 97 9,40 -355 -30,90 296
2 BabitsM.Alt.Isk. Szekszérd Babits 1711
4x100m: 01:03,60 143
Pintér Péter 97 8,90 -413 - 36,00 361
Szabéacsi Szabolcs 98 9,60 -362 - 39,80 317
Holcz Mété 98 9,40 -353 -33,40 303
Andi Aron 97 9,60 -387 -28,50 294
Cziréki Gergd 97 9,90 -358 -36,50 293
Horvath David 97 9,80 -334 -31,80 272
3 Béataszék Bataszék K anizsai 1710
4x100m: 01:04,10 138
Téth Balazs 97 9,10 -399 - 39,60 356
Ludwig Rébert 97 9,50 -384 -39,20 329
Hostyanszki Richard 97 9,70 -364 - 38,00 309
Faller Martin 97 9,60 -352 - 35,80 300
Sukosdi Daniel 98 9,90 -346 - 33,50 278
Récz Ferdinand 97 9,70 -367 - 25,60 273
4 PAKSDEAK Paks Dedk 1695
4x100m: 01:04,50 134
Vigu Mark 98 9,00 -383 -36,30 343
Feil LaszI6 98 9,00 -383 -31,20 327
Jantner Bence 97 9,20 -356 -31,30 306
Szaffenauer Levente 97 9,30 -349 -29,70 294
Papp Andor 97 9,70 -341 -35,70 291
Szab6 Tibor 98 9,80 -368 -28,20 277
2008. mgjus 15. Oldal: 1/2
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5 GARDONYI Dombovar Gérdonyi 1678
4x100m: 01:03,40 145

Szollar Csanéd 97 8,90 -387 -27,70 323
Pravics Dominik 97 9,50 -382 -34,00 313
Kuti David 97 9,50 -385 -33,50 312
Lovas Mark 97 9,40 -361 -33,60 306
Sipos Tamés 98 9,50 -361 -26,20 279
Prehalek Attila 97 9,60 -347 -21,50 255
6 Arany Janos Bonyhad Arany 1677
4x100m: 01:03,20 147
P4l Csaba 97 9,20 -408 -34,30 339
Rékéczi Roland 97 9,50 -365 - 36,40 312
Szentes Maté 97 9,70 -373 -36,20 307
Fébian Abel 97 9,90 -368 -35,10 294
Rippert Norbert 97 9,90 -365 -30,30 278
Pifké Péter 98 9,50 -363 -25,20 277
7 Gyakorlo Alt.Isk. Szekszérd Gyakorlo 1622
4x100m: 01:03,30 146
Lovasz Gergd 97 8,90 -388 -42,80 370
Fabian Balazs 97 9,80 -357 -35,40 294
Hermann Daniel 97 9,20 -340 -24,00 277
Métics Andrés 97 10,00 -341 -34,50 275
Vi Viktor 97 9,90 -350 -26,90 260
Dedk Balint 97 9,90 -333 -24,20 244
8 Nagydorog Nagydorog Nagydorog 1538
4x100m: 01:05,20 128
Heidecker Richéard 97 8,90 -351 -2530 300
Fébian Bence 97 9,40 -368 -29,60 299
Kuperczké Barnabas 97 9,60 -379 -24,550 279
Bodaki Csaba 97 9,80 -360 -29,00 276
Bolh Szolérd 97 10,00 -334 -29,10 256
Csonka Janos 98 10,10 -317 -21,50 220
2008. mgjus 15. Oldal: 2/2
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Tolna

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Agardi Néra

9,50 - 351 -40,20
Marcsa Stella

9,30 - 367 -30,70

Rodenblicher Adrienn

9,30 -361 -27,30
Farkas Viktéria
9,50 -339 -32,20
Striz Edina

9,60 -369 -28,70
Vass Kata

9,80 -376 -27,80
Polecsék Patricia
9,80 -363 -29,10
Gazdag Viktoria
9,70 - 357 -28,60
Bertalan Anett
9,30 -362 -21,30
Vagyocki Vivien
10,00 - 353 -30,30
Kovacs Dora

9,70 - 332 -28,40
Nédoé Mercédesz
9,90 -372 -24,50
Horvath Csenge
9,40 -353 -21,30
Molnéar Réka

9,70 - 346 -26,20
Balazs Alexa

9,60 -342 -24,60
Zsiga Eniké

9,60 - 345 -23,60
Pésta Luca

9,80 -355 -23,90
Bencze Bernadett
9,80 -349 -24,30
Pintér Zoé

9,90 -370 -22,10
Decsi Mercédesz
10,00 - 352 -25,50
Hornok Eniké

9,10 - 320 -19,30

2008. méajus 15.
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Jegyzdékony

NAP Diakolimpia

ll.Korcsoport - Lany Egyéni

97

97

97

97

97

97

98

97

97

97

98

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

98

Bonyhad
Dienes V.Alt.Isk.

5.sz.Alt.Isk.
PAKS DEAK
Wirtz
Széchenyi
Nagydorog
Wirtz
GARDONYI
Béataszék

Wiirtz

Bibirvég
Béataszék
Széchenyi
Arany Janos
Dienes V.Alt.Isk.
Béataszék
Dienes V.Alt.Isk.
PAKS DEAK
PAKS DEAK
Nagydorog

Dienes V.Alt.Isk.

Szekszéard
Szekszéard
Paks
Tamasi
Bonyhad
Nagydorog
Tamasi
Dombovar
Béataszék
Tamasi
DECS
Béataszék
Bonyhad
Bonyhad
Szekszéard
Béataszék
Szekszéard
Paks

Paks
Nagydorog

Szekszard

2008.05.15.
398

377
359
356
355
347
343
342
337
333
327
326
326
326
323
321
319
317
316
314

313
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43

45
46

Szeiler Klaudia
10,00 - 373 -21,60
Bogar Réka

10,00 - 336 -26,60
Adorjan Fruzsina
9,80 -350 -22,50
Gaal Vivien

9,70 - 308 -27,70
Pesti Karola

9,90 -326 -27,30
Kiraly Zsofia

9,60 -314 -23,10
Kerekes Dorottya
9,80 -341 -21,60
Studer Zso6fia
10,30 - 330 -28,80
Harmati Beata
9,70 -330 -21,80
Konréad Fléra

9,70 - 336 -20,00
Biré Dominika
10,20 - 335 -25,40
Csongor Zsanett
10,50 - 340 -28,10
Sere Marta

10,00 - 327 -24,40
Muller Ivett

10,30 - 334 -26,20
Liktor Dorottya
9,90 -329 -21,90
Biré Dominika
10,20 - 336 -22,10
Tamas Gréta
10,10 - 343 -20,20
Fribak Renata
10,50 - 318 -27,50
Lakatos Cintia
10,60 - 303 -30,30
Miller Zséfia
10,20 - 322 -22,00
Cseh Bianka
10,70 - 328 -26,50
Bodri Réka

10,30 - 308 -24,10
Stader Agnes
10,10 - 293 -23,90
Steinbach Dzsenifer
10,50 - 342 -20,40
Szemes Gabriella
9,90 -313 -17,40

2008. méajus 15.
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98

97

97

98

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

98

97

97

98

97

97

98

97

97

97

98

98

97

Arany Janos
PAKS DEAK
Dienes V.Alt.Isk.
Wiirtz
Zomba
5.sz.Alt.Isk.
PAKS DEAK
Zomba
GARDONYI
Dienes V.Alt.Isk.
Zomba
Zomba
Wirtz

Wirtz
GARDONYI
Arany Janos
GARDONYI
Arany Janos
Nagydorog
GARDONYI
PAKS DEAK
Nagydorog
Zomba
Béataszék

Széchenyi

Bonyhad
Paks
Szekszéard
Tamasi
Zomba
Szekszéard
Paks
Zomba
Dombovar
Szekszéard
Zomba
Zomba
Tamaési
Tamaési
Dombovar
Bonyhad
Dombovar
Bonyhad
Nagydorog
Dombovar
Paks
Nagydorog
Zomba
Béataszék

Bonyhad

312

310

310

310

310

301

301

301

300

297

295

295

295

293

290

283

283

280

278

274

273

270

268

266

264
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58

Erés Déra

10,20 - 301 -22,30
Cs6kor Renata
10,10 - 323 -17,50
Horvath Henriett
10,00 - 315 -17,40
Frei Réka

10,40 - 311 -21,90
Szigeti Gréta
10,30 - 318 -19,60
Palké Tekla

10,40 - 309 -21,00
Lovasz Viktoria
10,70 - 334 -20,80
Boda Zséfia

10,30 - 297 -21,60
Toth Eszter

10,90 - 313 -24,20
Bocskoras Bordka
10,40 - 317 -17,70
Sz6ts Fruzsina
10,30 - 290 -15,90
Baranyi Nikolett
10,40 - 314 -12,40

2008. méajus 15.
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97

97

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

97

98

98

GARDONYI
Nagydorog
Béataszék
Széchenyi
Arany Janos
Béataszék
5.sz.Alt.Isk.
5.sz.Alt.Isk.
Zomba
Nagydorog
Széchenyi

Arany Janos

Dombévar
Nagydorog
Bataszék
Bonyhad
Bonyhad
Bataszék
Szekszéard
Szekszéard
Zomba
Nagydorog
Bonyhad

Bonyhad

263

261

261

258

258

254

254

254

247

245

228

225
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Jegyzdékony
NAP Diakolimpia

Il. korcsoport Lany Csapat

Tolna Bonyhad 2008.05.15.
1 DienesV.Alt.Isk. Szekszérd Dienes 1784
4x100m: 01:06,40 121
Agérdi Nora 97 9,50 -351 -40,20 398
Balazs Alexa 97 9,60 -342 -24,60 323
Posta Luca 97 9,80 -355 -23,90 319
Hornok Enikd 98 9,10 -320 -19,30 313
Adorjén Fruzsina 97 9,80 -350 -22,50 310
Konrad Fléra 97 9,70 -336 -20,00 297
2 Wirtz Tamési Wiirtz 1737
4x100m: 01:08,60 100
Farkas Viktéria 97 9,50 -339 -32,20 356
Polecsak Patricia 98 9,80 -363 -29,10 343
Vagyocki Vivien 97 10,00 -353 -30,30 333
Gadl Vivien 98 9,70 -308 -27,70 310
Sere Mérta 98 10,00 -327 -24,40 295
Miller Ivett 97 10,30 -334 -26,20 293
3 PAKSDEAK Paks Dedk 1710
4x100m: 01:07,80 107
Rodenbiicher Adrienn 97 9,30 -361 -27,30 359
Bencze Bernadett 97 9,80 -349 -24,30 317
Pintér Zoé 97 9,90 -370 -22,10 316
Bogar Réka 97 10,00 -336 - 26,60 310
Kerekes Dorottya 97 9,80 -341 -21,60 301
Cseh Bianka 97 10,70 -328 - 26,50 273
4 GARDONYI Dombovar Gérdonyi 1612
4x100m: 01:06,20 123
Gazdag Viktéria 97 9,70 -357 -28,60 342
Harmati Bedta 97 9,70 -330 -21,80 300
Liktor Dorottya 97 9,90 -329 -21,90 290
Tamas Gréta 97 10,10 -343 -20,20 283
Miller Zsofia 97 10,20 -322 -22,00 274
Eros Déra 97 10,20 -301 -22,30 263
2008. mgjus 15. Oldal: 1/2
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10

Bataszék

Bertalan Anett
Nédé Mercédesz
Zsiga Eniko
Steinbach Dzsenifer
Horvéth Henriett
Palko Tekla

Nagydorog

Vass Kata

Decsi Mercédesz

Lakatos Cintia

Bodri Réka

Csokor Renata

Bocskoras Bordka
Arany Janos

Molnar Réka
Szeiler Klaudia
Biré Dominika

Fribdk Renéta

Szigeti Gréta

Baranyi Nikolett

Zomba

Pesti Karola
Studer Zstfia
Biré Dominika
Csongor Zsanett
Stader Agnes
Toth Eszter

Széchenyi

Striz Edina
Horvéth Csenge
Szemes Gabriella
Frei Réka

Szots Fruzsina

5.sz.Alt.Isk.

Marcsa Stella
Kirdly Zsofia
Lovéasz Viktéria
Boda Zstfia
Méaté Fanni
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97
97
97
98
97
97

97

98
97
97
97

97

98
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
98

Bataszék

4x100m:

9,30 -362 -21,30
9,90 -372 -24,550
9,60 -345 -23,60
10,50 -342 -20,40
10,00 -315 -17,40
10,40 -309 -21,00

Nagydorog

4x100m:

9,80 -376 -27,80
10,00 -352 -25,50
10,60 -303 - 30,30
10,30 -308 - 24,10
10,10 -323 -17,50
10,40 -317 -17,70

Bonyhéd

4x100m:

9,70 -346 - 26,20
10,00 -373 -21,60
10,20 -336 -22,10
10,50 -318 -27,50
10,30 -318 -19,60
10,40 -314 -12,40

Zomba

4x100m:

9,90 -326 -27,30
10,30 -330 - 28,80
10,20 -335 -25,40
10,50 -340 -28,10
10,10 -293 - 23,90
10,90 -313 -24,20

Bonyhéd

4x100m:

9,60 -369 -28,70
9,40 -353 -21,30
9,90 -313 -17,40
10,40 -311 -21,90
10,30 -290 - 15,90

Szekszard

4x100m:

9,30 -367 -30,70
9,60 -314 -23,10
10,70 -334 -20,80
10,30 -297 -21,60

Kanizsai
01:08,50
337
326
321
266
261
254

Nagydorog
01:08,20
347
314
278
270
261
245

Arany

01:07,10
326
312
283
280
258
225

Zomba

01:09,00
310
301
295
295
268
247

Széchenyi
01:06,90

355

326

264

258

228

5.

01:08,60
377
301
254
254

100

103

114

96

116

100

1611

1573

1573

1565

1547

1286
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